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RESULTADOS 21 K
---——————

1 1 JAVIER CABESTRE SAHUN 1:30:37 HOMBRE ESTADILLA INDEPENDIENTE 4:18
2 2 10 AIMAR AZPIROZ BEUNZA 1:31:26 HOMBRE ARRUITZ A4XKM 4:21
3 3 26 ALBERTO LASOBRAS LLERA 1:31:56  HOMBRE LUNA TEAM ARDUUA 4:22
4 4 76 IOAR TABAR CLEMENTE 1:33:04 HOMBRE UNANU TXT 4:25
5 5 95 RAUL CRIADO SANCHEZ 1:34:16  HOMBRE JACA CLUB DE MONTARNA LOS ARANONES 4:29
6 6 14 HUGO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 1:35:30 HOMBRE ELIZONDO LO ESPORT 4:32
7 7 6 EUKENI GOICOECHEA LARRAZA 1:37:19 HOMBRE ALTSASU CLUB DANTZALEKU SAKANA 4:38
8 8 87 MARIO AGUILAR ROMERO 1:38:31 HOMBRE BARANAIN LA BODEGUITA TRAIL 4:41
9 9 106  DAVID LORENZO RUIZ 1:39:21 HOMBRE ZARAGOZA TEAM ARDUUA 4:43
10 10 49 ADRIAN PETRALANDA 1:41:42  HOMBRE DURANGO INDEPENDIENTE 4:50
11 11 13 JABI GASANZ BARRAGAN 1:42:03 HOMBRE ALTSASU DANTZALEKU SAKANA 4:51
12 12 2 JUAN CLEMENTE SANZ 1:45:04 HOMBRE ARTICA BESTE IRUNA 5:00
13 13 75 DIEGO IBANEZ BURGUETE 1:47:27 HOMBRE PAMPLONA  INDEPENDIENTE 5:06
14 14 21 BORJA GOMEZ LINES 1:48:13 HOMBRE CARCASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE 5:09
15 15 77 PATXI ESNAOLA RODRIGUEZ 1:49:00 HOMBRE TOLOSA OARGI 5:11
16 1 7 AINARA ALCUAZ RODRIGUEZ 1:49:26 MUIJER PAMPLONA  HIRU HERRI 5:12
17 16 104  JAIME MARTI AYBAR 1:49:28 HOMBRE EJEA DE LOS C/ TEAM ARDUUA 5:12
18 17 46 JAVIER TOLEDO NAVARRO 1:49:28 HOMBRE EJEA DE LOS C/ ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS 5:12
19 18 36 ENRIC DOLS 1:49:37 HOMBRE IRUNEA TXANTREA TRAIL 5:13
20 19 83 JON ANDER GUERRERO CASARES 1:51:21  HOMBRE AMURRIO AMURRIO TRAIL 5:18
21 20 89 XABIER TOLLAR URRIZOLA 1:52:12  HOMBRE GARES INDEPENDIENTE 5:20
22 21 101  OSCAR DE LA PENA MARIN 1:52:14 HOMBRE PAMPLONA  INDEPENDIENTE 5:20
23 22 48 GONZALO DE LOS RIOS LEIVA 1:52:20 HOMBRE SARRIGUREN INDEPENDIENTE 5:20
24 23 50  JAVIER GARCIA MAYAYO 1:53:38  HOMBRE ZARAGOZA INDEPENDIENTE 5:24
25 24 59 NATXO GALLEGO SEMINARIO 1:55:10 HOMBRE EUGI INDEPENDIENTE 5:28
26 25 34 ANDERSON SANCHEZ GERENA 1:56:02 HOMBRE PAMPLONA  INDEPENDIENTE 5:31
27 26 91 DAVID FRAILE SALVO 1:56:26  HOMBRE ULTZAMA INDEPENDIENTE 5:32
28 27 102  KOLDO JUANTO LACABE 1:56:34  HOMBRE ZARAGOZA INDEPENDIENTE 5:32
29 28 113  EGOITZ LASA LIZARRALDE 1:56:49 HOMBRE IDIAZABAL INDEPENDIENTE 5:33
30 29 33 ALOTZ URANGA ETXEBERRIA 1:56:52 HOMBRE TOLOSA INDEPENDIENTE 5:33
31 30 16  JON ARREGUI BUSTO 1:57:15 HOMBRE DICASTILLO  CD ARRONIZ KT 5:34
32 2 90 SAIOA ARKONADA PEREZ 1:57:27  MUIJER ONATI CAMP BASE 5:35
33 31 39 DANIEL DEVORA 1:59:05 HOMBRE PAMPLONA  TXANTREA TRAIL 5:40
34 32 79 RAUL SANZ DE ACEDO CHOCARRO 1:59:26 HOMBRE ESTELLA A4XKM 5:41
35 3 15 AITZIBER MENDIBIL CORTES 1:59:28  MUIJER FALCES INDEPENDIENTE 5:41
36 33 78 RAUL URRA SAEZ 1:59:53 HOMBRE ZUDAIRE A4XKM 5:42
37 34 74  JORGE IRADI MARTINEZ 2:01:02 HOMBRE ALSASUA DANTZALEKU SAKANA 5:45
38 35 94 RODRIGO ANDRES INIGUEZ 2:01:17 HOMBRE BERRIOPLANO INDEPENDIENTE 5:46
39 36 43 ANDRES GARDE GURPEGUI 2:02:00 HOMBRE MELIDA INDEPENDIENTE 5:48
40 37 54 MIGUEL IBIRICU GIL 2:02:10 HOMBRE CINTRUENIGO INDEPENDIENTE 5:48
41 38 23 INAKI LERIN SANCHEZ 2:03:15 HOMBRE BERRIOZAR ~ CCM TXURREGI 5:51
42 4 97 MADDALEN JIMENEZ ANDRES 2:03:19 MUIJER BERA INDEPENDIENTE 5457
43 39 71 XABIER VIDAURRE SANZ 2:04:10 HOMBRE ANTZIN INDEPENDIENTE 5:54
44 40 99 ALBERTO REY GOMEZ 2:04:35 HOMBRE IBARRA AXERIAK MLT 5:55
45 41 109 ROBERTO ZABALEGUI LARREA 2:04:47 HOMBRE ARTAJONA INDEPENDIENTE 5:56
46 5 4 ENERITZ KARASATORRE ARANA 2:05:19 MUIJER ETXARRI ARAN DANTZALEKU SAKANA 5:57
47 42 B ALEJANDRO CRESPO MANEZ 2:06:19 HOMBRE PERALTA CLUB ATLETISMO SAN ADRIAN 6:00
48 43 41 MIKEL BARAIBAR ARGOTA 2:06:43  HOMBRE RIPAGAINA INDEPENDIENTE 6:01
49 44 68 RAFAEL LUQUE BACAICOA 2:06:44  HOMBRE FUENMAYOR INDEPENDIENTE 6:01
50 45 8 CESAR ELIZONDO MARTINEZ 2:07:35 HOMBRE TAFALLA FALETE TALDEA 6:04
51 46 111  DANIEL ZALDUENDO FRANCO 2:11:43  HOMBRE OBANOS INDEPENDIENTE 6:16
52 47 29 CARLOS LABAY CAMPOS 2:11:43  HOMBRE SANGUESA INDEPENDIENTE 6:16
53 48 58 PEDRO SUAREZ 2:11:55 HOMBRE RENTERIA INDEPENDIENTE 6:16
54 49 52 INAKI MARTINEZ ARRATIBEL 2:12:39 HOMBRE IRUNEA TRAIL RUN 19 6:18
55 50 98 JAVIER MARTIN PRAXEDES 2:13:23  HOMBRE MILAGRO INDEPENDIENTE 6:21
56 51 81 JOSE MIGUEL GALLEGO SEMINARIO 2:14:12  HOMBRE EUGI INDEPENDIENTE 6:23
57 52 64 ENEKO IBARGUREN ELUSTONDO 2:14:26 HOMBRE ERRENTERIA  INDEPENDIENTE 6:23
58 6 105 MONTSE LOPEZ VAILO 2:15:42  MUIJER PERALTA PERALTA ATLETICO 6:27
59 53 73 FERNANDO HERRERO GNTO 2:15:56 HOMBRE AIZAROTZ OBERENA 6:28
60 54 47 JOSE ANTONIO BAREA CANALES 2:16:00 HOMBRE SARRIGUREN INDEPENDIENTE 6:28
61 55 108 INACIO SANZ 2:16:32  HOMBRE ZIZUR MAYOR INDEPENDIENTE 6:29
62 56 69 INAKI VIDAURRE SANZ 2:16:53 HOMBRE ANTZIN INDEPENDIENTE 6:30
63 57 86  JON URRETABIZKAIA HERGUEDAS 2:17:07 HOMBRE TOLOSA INDEPENDIENTE 6:31
64 58 44 XABIER ARTIEDA AUZMENDI 2:17:.07 HOMBRE TOLOSA INDEPENDIENTE 6:31
65 59 63 JAVIER OCHOA ANTON 2:17:48 HOMBRE TUDELA INDEPENDIENTE 6:33
66 60 65 SERGIO MELERO ALVAREZ 2:17:48  HOMBRE CASTEJON BTT EL PATORRRIILLO 6:33
67 61 62 JAVIER LOPEZ MARIN 2:17:48 HOMBRE CASTEJON (NA' CASTEJON RUNNERS 6:33

CRONOMETRAJE:

Federacion Navarra de Atletismo

Nafarroako Atletismo Federakuntza



&}ig =S

3

68 62
69 63
70 64
71 7

72 65
73 66
74 8

75 9

76 67
77 10
78 68
79 69
80 70
81 71
82 72
83 73
84 74
85 75
86 11
87 76
88 77
89 78
90 79
91 12
92 13
93 80
94 14
95 81
96 15
97 82
98 83
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112
70
66
19
18
88
80

114
72
32
42
11
60
24
12
67
57
56
96
20
31
45
22
28

107
37
25
38
92

HECTOR LOPEZ MARIN
FRANCISCO JAVIER BUTRON LOPEZ
MIKEL ARZA MOZO

FERMINA IRIGOYEN GURPEGUI
JOSE MARIA URRIZA IBANEZ
FLOREN LUQUI IRIBARREN
CRISTINA LUQUI IRIBARREN
LETICIA ROSADO FERNANDEZ
ANGEL MARIA CARCAR REMON
AINHOA MARQUINEZ ASKARGORTA
JAVIER LANZA AMIGOT

ENEKO RODRIGUEZ YERRO

JUAN MANUEL IRIGOYEN SANCHEZ
JON GRIJALVO BUENO

{NIGO CARRERO LAMARCA

PEDRO OLCOZ AZNAR

SANTIAGO DE MIGUEL GOMEZ
JOSE LUIS GARCIA HERNANDEZ
BEATRIZ VELASCO CARRION
JUANJO FERNANDEZ GURREA
JESUS MANUEL VALLES GRACIA
RAUL AYUCAR BOVEDA

JAVIER ALFARO GARCIA

MAIALEN SEGUROLA ARREGI
ELENA PEREZ BERGARA

MARCOS ALZUETA CASADO

ILDA SIZALIMA CORDOVA

JOSE MIGUEL LINAN IGEA

ELENA HIDALGO MOS

FELIX LEIS HIDALGO

DAVID GOMEZ LINES
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2:17:48
2:18:41
2:19:00
2:19:10
2:19:13
2:20:23
2:20:23
2:21:10
2:21:33
2:22:44
2:24:12
2:24:45
2:25:07
2:25:35
2:27:23
2:30:07
2:31:38
2:33:04
2:33:44
2:33:44
2:33:44
2:34:14
2:37:49
2:40:24
2:41:37
2:46:52
2:48:14
2:52:30
2:55:08
3:20:15
3:20:20

HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
MUJER

HOMBRE
HOMBRE
MUJER

MUJER

HOMBRE
MUJER

HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
MUIJER

HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
MUJER

MUIJER

HOMBRE
MUIJER

HOMBRE
MUIJER

HOMBRE
HOMBRE

CASTEJON CASTEJON RUNNERS
BERRIOZAR  INDEPENDIENTE
DONOSTIA ALTZA HERRIA K.T.
CARCASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE
CARCASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE
BARANAIN INDEPENDIENTE
CAPARROSO  INDEPENDIENTE
BARANAIN LA BODEGUITA TRAIL

SAN ISIDRO DE INDEPENDIENTE
OLAZTI INDEPENDIENTE
ESTELLA INDEPENDIENTE
NUEVO ARTICA INDEPENDIENTE
CARCASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE

PUEYO CAD TAFALLA
ANTONANA  A.D.IOAR

FALCES INDEPENDIENTE
PAMPLONA  INDEPENDIENTE
TUDELA INDEPENDIENTE
FUNES INDEPENDIENTE
PERALTA PERALTA ATLETICO
CORELLA CLUB ATLETISMO CORELLA
VITORIA INDEPENDIENTE
CARCASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE
ASTEASU INDEPENDIENTE
PAMPLONA  INDEPENDIENTE
LUMBIER A4XKM

TAFALLA CORREDORES POPULARES DE OLITE
CORELLA INDEPENDIENTE
DONOSTIA  CLUB VASCO DE CAMPING
DONOSTIA  INDEPENDIENTE
CARCASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE
TAFALLA

AYEGUI

SESMA

SESMA

TAFALLA

PERALTA

SANGUESA

BERUETE

IRURTZUN

EIBAR

ITSASO

EJEA DE LOS CABALLEROS

TOLOSA

PERALTA

PAMPLONA

PAMPLONA

PITILLAS

6:33
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:40
6:40
6:43
6:43
6:47
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:55
7:00
7:08
7:13
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:20
7:30
7:37
7:41
7:56
8:00
8:12
8:19
9:31
9:31



